Privacy Policy

Magic Valley Denture Center is committed to protecting the privacy of our users. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and protect the personal information you provide while using our website [https://magicvalleydenturecenter.com/] and any associated services (collectively referred to as the "Service").

Information We Collect

- Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, mailing address, phone number, or other contact details when you voluntarily provide them to us, for example, when you contact us through our website or schedule an appointment.
- Usage Information: We may collect information about how you interact with our Service, including your IP address, browser type, operating system, pages visited, and the referring page.

How We Use Your Information

We may use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- To provide and maintain our Service.
- To communicate with you, respond to your inquiries, and provide customer support.
- To personalize your experience and deliver content and product offerings relevant to your interests.
- To analyze and improve our Service, including troubleshooting, data analysis, testing, research, and statistical purposes.
- To comply with legal obligations and enforce our policies.

Disclosure of Your Information

We do not share consumer information with third parties for marketing purposes.

Data Security

We take reasonable measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, please be aware that no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

Your Choices

You have the right to access, update, or delete your personal information. You may also opt out of receiving promotional communications from us by following the unsubscribe instructions provided in such communications.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting the revised Privacy Policy on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at magicdenture@gmail.com.